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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the loth May, 1937, to mid-day on the I3th May, 1937.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

British West Africa
British South Africa
flyasaland.
New Zealand
Netherlands
France
Liberia
United States of America ...
3ther Countries

Total Declared Value"!
of the Importations
registered from mid-day [
on the loth May, 1937, [
to mid-day on the i3th
May, 1937. J

GOLD.
Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

f,
61,184

287,531

9,832

—2,194
4,413
3,2H

368,365

Refined, in
bars, etc.

f,

1,444,191

—61,603
107

—1,051

1,506,952

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

——

—
——
—
—
—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

—
—

—
——
—
—
—

<.

—

Total of
Gold.

61,184
1,731,722

—
9,832

61,603
107

2,194
5,464
3,2H

1,875,317

SILVER.
Bullion.

Unrefined.

—

—
—. —

——
—
—

—

Refined.

£

———
—
2,012

—

—
931

2,943

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

f,

—13,186
—

——
—
—

200

13,386

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
—
——

172
—
—

172

Total of
Silver.

—— •
13,186

——
2,184

—
—1,131

16,501

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

i
61,184

1,731,722
13,186
9,832

61,603
2,291
2,194
5,464
4,342

1,891,818

w
r1§
8
o

H

H
£>CO

To adjust the Return for Period 26th to 29th April, 1937:—Silver Bullion Refined, consigned from Other Countries, Deduct £1,244.
Silver Bullion Unrefined, consigned from Other Countries, Add £1,244.


