## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 10th May, 1937, to mid-day on the 13th May, 1937.

## IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					Silver.					·
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.
British West Africa British South Africa Nyasaland New Zealand Netherlands France Liberia United States of America Other Countries	£ 61,184 287,531 — 9,832 — — 2,194 4,413 3,211	£ 1,444,191 — 61,603 107 — 1,051	£	£	£ 61,184 1,731,722 - 9,832 61,603 107 2,194 5,464 3,211	£	£ - - 2,012 - - 931	£  13,186     200	£	£ 13,186 — 2,184 — 1,131	£ 61,184 1,731,722 13,186 9,832 61,603 2,291 2,194 5,464 4,342
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 10th May, 1937, to mid-day on the 13th May, 1937.	368,365	1,506,952	_	_	1,875,317		<b>2,943</b>	13,386	172	16,501	1,891,818

To adjust the Return for Period 26th to 29th April, 1937:—Silver Bullion Refined, consigned from Other Countries, Deduct £1,244.

Silver Bullion Unrefined, consigned from Other Countries, Add £1,244.